CCDRV200RF
INSTALLATION INFORMATION
Input 220-240V AC
Maximum Ambient Temperature -25°C - 40°C
Inrush Current COLD START Max. 65A at 230VAC
UK Bathroom Zone 1
SELV Yes
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 1
Power Factor 0.98
Electrical Characteristics
Driver Rated Wattage Driver Input Voltage Drive Current Driver Output Voltage Power Factor
200W 100-277V AC max 8.4A 24V 0.98
ACCESSORIES
CCREMOTEB Handheld remote control Sold Separately
CCRFCONVWIFI Colour Change RF-WIFI Wall Covertor, 12VDC Sold Separately
CR575RGBW 5-Core PVC Cable Sold Separately
LEDRGBWEXT Colour Change 5-core extension lead for RGBW products Sold Separately
01604 495 151 sales@collingwoodgroup.com collingwoodlighting.com
WARRANTY
Warranty 5 years
FEATURES & BENEFITS
4 channel 24V DC Constant Voltage Output
Multiple control inputs
Max 4.1A/ch, ch1+ch2+ch3+ch4=8.4A
Power repeaters (PR3002) are required for RF
installations with multiple zones that want to
colour cycle. Requires driver.
200W RF Driver
All-in-one Driver for
RGBW/RGB Systems
12 or 24V DC Output
Receives RF signal